e vaies_ ARy

TS EC THADOMAL SHAHANI ENGINEERING ?OLLEGE

= DEPARTMENT OF l.\'FOR.\lATION TECHNOLOGY
Academic Calendar for B. E. (IT)—Sem. VII
(ODD SEMESTER -~ July to November 2024)

i Date Day Activity

| 8072024 Monday Beginning of term

| 12-07-2024 Friday Display of Assignment List in respective labs

| S

Final Topic Selection for Major BE Project
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<
INFOR MATION
TECHH0LOGY

L 22-07-2024 Saturday
| 14-08-2024 Wednesday Mid-semester attendance report to students and parents.
[ 22,23 & 24-08- Thursday : - *
i v dic Test |
? 5004 Sutustiiy Conduction of Periodic 1¢
! Monday
l 26 10 31-08-2024 o BE Major Project Review Meet — 1**
Saturday
{ 29-08-2024 Thursday Final date for uploading of Internship Report
i 7-09-2024 Saturday ) .
! to to Mid-Term Break (Ganesh Chaturthi Vacation)
i 11-09-2024 Wednesday
| 20-09-2024,21- iday
5 .039_,%;‘ 4 e Sl;rtludr?jyz;\-' Codestorm Hackathon Event
| 27-09-2024 Friday Semester attendance report to students and parents
é - Thursday : -
: _10-202 : 27
' 5.5&7-10-2024 | o - day Monday Conduction of Periodic Test 2
f Monday
1 3 20 - -
i 2wl [V BE Major Project Review Meet —2 **
! 10-2024 .
i Friday
T - -
14-10-2024 1o Monday . R.emedlal T.ea(fhlnv Weel? '
to e Final Submission(uploading) of assignments for all courses and
18-10-2024 . o e
{ Friday certification
‘ 19-10-2024 Saturday Term Ends (SE, TE, BE)
Monday
2i-10-202- . .
£ ,10 g to Conduction of Oral & Practical Exams and Internal KT Exams
31-10-2024
Thursday
11-11-2024 Monday
To To Theory Examination (Semester II1, V, VII).
30-11-2024 Saturday
Monday
7-12-202 4- .
ke = - o To Theory (KT) Examination (Semester I1, IV, VI, VII1).
12-2024 Saturday =S
aturday
8-01-2025 Wednesday’\ New Term Begins
)

Sanjay Pandey and Cheta

Class Teacher

Note

garwal

Dr.\MuKesh Israni

Head\of Department

# _ Conduction of PT shall be taken in respective classrooms as per the timetable

% _Guides should conduct Project review meetings with the reviewers as per the slots allotted for Major Project

meets given in the timetable.
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